ENDING DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
BEGINS WITH YOU

Burlington County is looking to grow its Domestic Violence Response Team. This team con-
sists of volunteers who work with Providence House, Domestic Violence Services and local
police departments to help people who experience domestic violence by empowering and
advocating for victims. If you would like to volunteer please contact:

Kim Jewitt, DVRT Coordinator
Providence House, Burlington
Phone: 856-824-0599 ex. 8606
E-mail: kjewitt@cctrenton.org

CLASSES WILL BE HELD:
*Saturday March 14™ 10am - 5pm
Thursday March 19" 6pm - 9:30pm
Thursday March 26™ 6pm — 9:30pm

Thursday April 2" 6pm — 9:30pm

Thursday April 9" 6pm — 9:30pm

*Saturday April 11™ 10am — 5pm
Thursday April 16™ 6pm — 9:30pm
Thursday April 23" 6pm — 9:30pm
*Saturday April 25" 10am — 5pm
Thursday April 30" 6pm — 9:30pm

Court observation at Superior Court in Mt. Holly

Applicants must be:

18 years of age or older

Resident of, or employed in the Burlington County Area
Valid NJ drivers license and access to transportation

No criminal history (which is verified by a free background
check)




